
Fairbanks Volleyball Association League Standings Rollup League: __________________ Referee:_____________________ Date:________________

# of Wins Points Allowed # of Wins Points Allowed Games Won Games Lost
Points 
Allowed Games Won Games Lost

Points 
Allowed

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Match 1 Match 2 Current Season Totals New Season Totals

Team

1‐  Denali State Bank

3‐  Ivory Jacks

2‐  Kiss Me Ace

5

4‐  Mt McKinley Bank

7

6

9

8

11

10

13

12

At the conclusion of the match, the Referee will complete the appropriate block for their teams.  Enter the # of wins and the +/‐ points for each game.  At the conclusion of the 
night, the Head Referee is total the wins/losses/points and add them to the previous week's totals to complete the NEW Season Totals.  Once completed, take a picture and send 
the completed form via email to volleyballfairbanks@gmail.com.
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